
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
560 
21 
6 

18 
007 
49 
97 
76 

100 
67 

171 
8 

95 
74 
59 
86 

Class 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
LM 
LM 
L 
LM 
L 
L 
LM 
LM 

Name 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Alessandro Andrade 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Guto Figueiredo 
Thelmo Galvão 
Rodrigo Soncini Ronchetti 
Marcos Migliorelli 
Eduardo Putrino 
Jirios Semaan Abboud 
Marcos Senra 
Wallison Vilaça 
Michel Abboud 
Marcos Paulo Lacerda 
Adriano Garcia 
Remi Toscano 
Edson Errera 

Overall BestTm 
1:28.257 
1:28.422 
1:28.817 
1:29.608 
1:30.534 
1:30.555 
1:30.888 
1:31.805 
1:31.896 
1:33.179 
1:34.608 
1:34.716 
1:34.855 
1:35.268 
1:38.079 
1:38.364 

In Session 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Super Pole - Light 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Black Day Racing Team 
California Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing 
Kobe Motos/A2 Informatica 
California Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
Vitoria Racing 
Viana Racing 
BH Racing 

BH Racing 
BH Racing 
BH Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Remi Racing 
Errera Racing 
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SuperBike Series 2015 
SuperBike Light 

Grid 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 


